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Anderson University and Church of God Archives
Commission on Christian Higher Education Records

Administrative Records
Christian College Sunday Info

476
476

Heralds of Truth Script 476

College Bylaws/Articles of Incorporation 

476
Commission Bylaws/Articles of Incorporation

1968-1974 470

Miscellaneous Research Tools 476

1975-1979 471

Warner Southern College
Misc. colleges: LaBuenaTierra, Kansas, Southern California 
School of Ministry

476
476
476
476

476

475

Arlington College
Correspondence 
College Files

Series Sub-series Box Number
Minutes 1949-1967 469

College Presidents and Deans 476

475
475
475

Gardner Bible College
Gulf Coast Bible College 
Mid-America Bible-College
Warner Pacific College

1980-1986
1987-1992
1993-1997
1952-1985

Azusa Pacific College
Bay Ridge Christian College

472
473
474
475

Special Seminary Study Committee 476
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