Anderson University and Church of God Archives

Commission on Christian Higher Education Records		
Series	Sub-series	Box Number
Minutes	1949-1967	469
	1968-1974	470
	1975-1979	471
	1980-1986	472
	1987-1992	473
	1993-1997	474
Correspondence	1952-1985	475
College Files	Arlington College	475
	Azusa Pacific College	475
	Bay Ridge Christian College	475
	Gardner Bible College	475
	Gulf Coast Bible College	476
	Mid-America Bible-College	476
	Warner Pacific College	476
	Warner Southern College	476
	Misc. colleges: LaBuenaTierra, Kansas, Southern California School of Ministry	476
Miscellaneous	Research Tools	476
	College Presidents and Deans	476
	Special Seminary Study Committee	476
	Heralds of Truth Script	476
	Christian College Sunday Info	476
Administrative Records	Commission Bylaws/Articles of Incorporation	476
	College Bylaws/Articles of Incorporation	476

Page 1 of 1 Last Updated: 7/14/2017